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E PRESTACIÓN DE SERVICIOS PÚBLICOS

   TOTAL

Concepto

12,000,000.00

12,000,000.00

3,471,002.10

3,471,002.10

15,471,002.10

15,471,002.10

3,301.39

3,301.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,060,984.09

13,060,984.09

2,406,716.62

2,406,716.62

Subejercicio

0.00

0.00

PagadoEjercidoDevengadoComprometidoModificado
Aumentos/ 

Disminuciones
Ampliaciones/ 
Reducciones Aprobado 

Egresos


